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ComPosition

bonate 13000 mg, Nuxvomica 1400 mg, Ginger 300 mg, Gentian powder 300 mg'

Prck Sizc

Items

Eac

carl

Item Code 20 guu 100 em,500
gm, lkg

Apita Vet

62.5 gm,l25 grn

MetaVet

Each 125 gm powder contams: Larur'utrl

l0mg,CobaltGluconate40mg,vitaminB640mg,SiliconDioxidel.6gm'Dextrose

160 gm, 320 grn, lkg

ADP Vet
to 10 mg 100 ml, 500 m1, 1 L, 5

L
I r9-12-{ 1,3)-004 Imu Vet

100 ml, 500 ml"
1L

r 79-22-(23)-005 Fighter Vet
2000 mg bxctPtent qs ro ruu r

r-- ,-"r- D-Methionine 100 gn
100 gm, 500 gm, I kg,

5ke
lr9-22-t2l)-006 Anti Mast Vet

Each 1000 gm contams: vluttrrur -D t'.',rPrw'\ -J t"^^'

Microminerals 50 gm, Tennaric, powder 2}0 gn1, Black cumil powder 50 gm, Vitamin

r -,- \ r:+^-i- T\- 1 crn
A2gm, Vlbmlnla:lgtt'- fl*,t p r s nO *g VitaminBp 10.00

100 gnr,250 guL 500

gnr" 1kg
2?9-22{21)-007 Cal DP Vet

Acid 0.27 gm. ExciPients qs to 1

c; Flour 500 rn, SoYabean

Eaclr gm Contains: Elementat La +/'vv urE;' t,tvruvaru

..g, iia"*in C 06'00 mg, VitaminD3 400 IU' Citric

--- : = i----^l^l i'^+ 1AA m tt* ks l0 ks 50

kg
2?9-22-(23)-oo8 Fatu vet

Each 1000gm contarns: r(rrtnen DyPasD U

mg. vitanrin 86 
Biotin 100 mcg. Ginger

0.3 mg Inositol 
S to l0 mI.

100 ml, 500 ml. 1 L.
5L.20L

?7e-221n)-aa9 Hepa Line Vet

100 mg, vltumufl u J urB,
chloride 2 gm' I

100 ml, 500 ml, I L,

5L, 20 L
279-22-(23\-010

Min Amine
Vet

t.on ond Twrosine) 45 sm.
Proline. Sgring. v?ltl]€. I flreollutu, t rJPt-lr,,*'^ *'^" ' ;' ' "-^---, "

Each 100 gm contains: VitaminBr (ThiaminHCl) BP

(Riboflavinl gp:000 mg, Vitamgilu @'tiOoXnjnf scorbic

^^;,{\ PD soooo mq Vitamin Dr 500000 ru' Dextrose 100 gm

100 gm,500 gm, 1 kg,

5kg
2?9-22-(23)-01 1 Up Vet

)
500 ml, I L, 5 L, 10L,

201,
219-22-(23)-012 Calgen Vet

Each 100 ml contains: calcium 1650 mg, Magnesium luu mg, rnospnorus o'

Vitamin Brz 100 *tg, Vitu*in D 8000IU' Carbohydrate 40 gm

Each gm contains: Methenamine USP 
"Orrr^-oli^n sndir,rn Risulfate fVitamin K3) 2 mg

100 gm, 500 gm

2ie-22-(23)-011 RenTo vet

100 ml, 500 ml,
1L,5L.20L

n9-22-(23)-ot4 D Final Vet

IU, Cellulase lOu0uuuuu ru' 
^yra[ttDE-:OOOO 

IU' B-Glucosidase 10000 lU'Each 1000 ml contains: Protease 400000

iiooooo ru, LiPase 6500 IU, Pectinase

CJu"totiaut. todoo IU, Arabinase 7000IU
n

20 gn, 100 grrr, 500

gm, 1 kg,20 kg
219-22-(23)-015 AP Vet Saline

Eachl00gmPowderarbonate50'00gm,SodlumLruorrutrLJ.vv
sm. potassium Ctrlori Chloride 0'50 grn' Zinc Sulphate 0'80 gm'

Vil;;; io,ooo ru, 18'oo gm

20 mg, V itng' VitaminB6100 mg' Vitamin C 200 mg'

Essential
279-22123)-0t6 AP Vita So1



Item Code Items Composition Prck Size

219-22-(23)-0fi APvit B+C

Each 100 gm porvder contains: Thiamin Mononitrate (Vit Bl) 200.00 mg, Riboflavin
Vit 82 400.00 mg, Pyridoxine HCI (Vit ts6) 150 mg, Cyanocobalamin (Vit B12) 1.0

mg. Ascorbic Acid (Vit C) 500.00 ng, Nicotinamide 750.00 ffig, Calcium
Pantothenate 450.00 mg, Folic Acid 25.00 mg. D-Biotin 1.50 mg, Dextrose 97.52 gm.

i00 gm, 500 gm, I kg
5kg

219-22123)418 APr,it C Each 100 gnr Powder contains: Ascorbic Acid 99.00 gm
100 gm, 500 gm, I kg

20 ks

219-22-(T\-AD APvit DB

Each 1000 gm powder contains: Vitamin A 6,00,000 IU, Vitamin D3 2,00,000 IU,
Vitamin E 100.00 mg, Vitamin 81 100 mg, Vitamin B2 I00 mg, Vitamin B6 50 mg,
Lysine 125 mg,Iodine 60 mg, Cobalt 100 mg, Coper 1,000 mg, Manganese 5,000 mg,
Magnesiurn 50.000 mg, Iron 10,000 mg, Zinc 4,000 mg, Selenium 30.00 mg
Molybclenum 100.00 mg, Calcium 2,60,000 mg, Phosphorus 65,000 mg, Anticaking &
Anti-oxidant agent qs to 1000 gm

100 gm, 500 gm, 1 kg,
20 kg

219-22-(23)-020 APvit GC Each 1000 gm Powder contains: Glucose 980 gm, Vitamin-C 20gm. 500 gm, 1 kg, 5 kg

279-22-(23)-021 AP Vet D Each 10 ml contains: Vitamin D3 5,00,000 IU, Propylene Glycol q.s to 10 ml 100 m],200 ml

279-27-(23)-022 Feco Vet BD Each 100 gm contains: Ferrous Sulphate 50 mg Copper Sulphate 20 mg, Cobalt
Sulphate 10 mg, Vitamin Br2 l0 mg Dextrose Q.S. to 100 gm

100 gm, 500 gm, I kg
5kg

219-22-(23)-023 APvit B126

Each 100 gm powder contains: Thiamine HCI (Vitamin B1) 5.00 gm Riboflavin
(Vitamin 82) 1.00 gm, Pyridoxine HCI (Vitamin B6) 2.00 gm, Dextrose Anhydrous

QS to 100 gm
100 gm, 1 kg

21e-24-(0s)-024 XL Vet
Each gm contains: Butaphosphan INN 100 mg, Vitamin Bt2 0.075 mg, Dextrose qs to
lgm 100 gm,500 gnr.lkg

2i9-24-(0s)-025
AP sol ADE

Vet
Each 100 ml contains: Vitamin A 10,000.000 ru, Vitamin D3 2500000 IU, Vitamin E
2000 mg, Excipient qs to 100 ml

100 ml, 500 ml,l L,
5L

279-24-(0s\-026 Regu Vet
Each i00 ml solution contains: Vitamin E 10 mg (Alpha Tocopherol Acetate), Sodium
Selenite 50 mg

100 mi, 500 rnl, lL,
20L

2i9-24-(0s)-027 AP Min 5
Each 1kg contains: Copper Sulphate 4000mg, Cobalt Sulphate 200mg, Manganese
Sulphate 120 gm, Zinc Sulphate 120 gm, Potassium Iodide 200 me

20 grq100 gm, 500
enl. lke.5ks

279-24-(05)-028 Eggy Vet

Each2.5 kg contains: Vitamin A 12000000 IU. Vitamin D3 2400000 IU, Vitamin E 23
gm, Vitamin K3 2 gm, Vitamin 81 1.50 gm, Vitamin. Bz 5 gm, Vitamin Bo 4 gq
Nicotinic acid 30 gm, Calcium D Pantothenate 8 gm, Vitamin Brz 10 mg, Folic acid
500 mg, Biotin 40 mg, Cobait Sulphate 250 mg, Copper Sulphate l00mg, Ferrous
Sulphate 200mg, Sodium Iodide 200 mg, Manganese Sulphate 100mg , Zinc Sulphate
Mono Hydrate 200 mg, Sodium Selenite 100 mg, Dl-Methionine 50 gm, L- Lysin 30
gm, Xylanase 5gm,Pectinase 4gm,Cellulase 2gm, Phytase 200mg, Protease 4gm,
Amylase 3gm, Mannanase lgm, Beta Glucanase lgm, Lipase 200mg. Di Calcium
Phosphate q.s.to 2.5 kg .

2.5 kg,5 kg
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